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27.05.2017 Jicin X
25km - fitnes jizda vysledky
start ~ 11:00:00 | 2004 a starsi | pFihlaseno: 169

pofr./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/M-muZi40as 397 VLADEK TRENKA 1969 GARLAND 04:02.3
2 2/M-muZi40as 188 LUBOS TOMAN 1969 CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ DVUR KRALOVE 56:53.3 52:51.0
3 1/0-chlapcido” 688 MATYAS BREDLER 2002 KC KOOPERATIVA SG 57:11.1 53:08.7
4 3/M-muZid0as 696 KAREL BARTOS 1973 TJ LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK 57:342  53:31.8
5 1/L-mu%i20-39 697 MILOSLAV POHL 1981 TJ LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK 57:36.6  53:34.3
6 2/0-chlapcido* 693 JOSEF CEKAL 2002 KC KOOPERATIVA JABLONEC N.N. 58:51.0  54:48.7
7 3/0-chlapcido“ 685 VACLAV VEVERKA 2003 JIRETIN POD BUKOVOU 58:52.1 54:49.7
8 4/M-muzi40as 699 DANIEL VAGNER 1973 CYKLO VAPE RACING TEAM 59:05.7  55:03.4
9  2/L-mu%i20-39 367 JAN PITHART 1978 KH TOUR - BH BIKES TEAM 59:43.8  55:41.4
10 3/L-muzi20-39 721 ONDRE) BALAJKA 1980 BUBOVICE 01:00:24.2  56:21.8
11 4/L-muzi20-39 395 LUKAS TOMAN 1991 CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ 01:01:14.7 57:12.4
12 5/L-muZi20-39 396 JAN TOMAN 1997 CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ DVUR KRALOVE 01:01:16.0 57:13.6
13 5/M-muZi40as 383 TOMAS STANEK 1970 BAKAKO NOVA PAKA 01:01:32.9 57:30.5
14 1/N-juniofi17-1 361 JAN PEKAREK 1999 LSK LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU 01:01:54.9 57:52.5
15 1/S-juniorky do 478 KRISTYNA ZEMANOVA 2003 IVAR CS AUTHOR TEAM 01:02:50.7 58:48.3
16 1/R-divky 17-19 447 ELIZABETH UNGRMANOVA 1999 MLADA BOLESLAV 01:02:56.0  58:53.7
17 6/L-muzi20-39 715 ALES PELCARSKY 1981 HORICE 01:02:57.9  58:55.5
18 4/0-chlapcido® 694 TOMAS MAROUL 2002 TOPFOREX 01:04:16.0 01:00:13.7
19 2/N -juniofi 17-1 340 DOMINIK KOUDELKA 2000 CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ DVUR KRALOVE NAL 01:04:17.9 01:00:15.6
20 5/0-chlapcido” 719 VOJTA DVORAK 2003 KUPKOLO.CZ 01:04:20.6 01:00:18.2
21 6/0-chlapcido” 419 LIBOR VENCL 2004 KUTNA HORA 01:04:25.6 01:00:23.3
22 7/0-chlapcido” 407 MARTIN KUBISTA 2003 BAKAKO NOVA PAKA 01:04:32.4 01:00:30.1
23 8/0-chlapcido’ 376 JAN SKRBEK 2002 BEMANIAX MADBIKE 01:05:55.6 01:01:53.3
24 2/R-divky 17-19 683 TEREZA SVIHALKOVA 1999 KC KOOPERATIVA JABLONEC N.N. 01:06:08.5 01:02:06.2
25 6/M-muZid0as 320 VLADIMIR HYKYS 1976 SIX MONKEYS 01:07:06.3 01:03:04.0
26 7/M-muZid0as 298 MARTIN DOSKAR 1974 SOBOTKA 01:07:08.7 01:03:06.3
27 8/M-muZi40as 308 JAROSLAV BENDL 1960 KALAS RACING TEAM 01:07:59.9 01:03:57.6
28 2/S-juniorky do 702 DANIELA RADOVA 2005 BENESOV 01:08:28.7 01:04:26.4
29 9/0-chlapcido” 418 LUKAS PROCHAZKA 2002 NOVY BOR 01:08:29.4 01:04:27.1
30 10/0-chlapcido 342 KRYSTOF KRAL 2006 ADASTRA SOKOL VELTEZ 01:09:43.0 01:05:40.6
31 11/0-chlapcido 322 MATOUS CHVATAL 2003 S SPORT HRONOV 01:09:43.3 01:05:40.9
32 3/S-juniorkydo 412 JUSTYNA KOLAROVA 2004 DUKLA PRAHA 01:09:46.4 01:05:44.1
33 7/L-muZi20-39 691 MICHAL PURM 1992 MX2 TEAM BELA U PECKY 01:09:48.4 01:05:46.0
34 8/L-mu%i20-39 20 LUKAS BURDA 1995 VYSOKE VESEL{ 01:10:06.7 01:06:04.4
35 9/M-muZi40as 360 MIROSLAV PAVLICEK 1977 CHLUMEC NAD CIDLINOU 01:10:40.4 01:06:38.0
36 10/M-muzi40a 720 PAVEL KUPEC 1973 GEA GOEDHART 01:10:50.0 01:06:47.6
37 11/M-muzi40a 684 JURAJSKACEL 1975 JICIN 01:11:10.0 01:07:07.7
38 12/0-chlapcido 573 ONDREJ PLOCEK 2002 SOBOTKA 01:11:15.5 01:07:13.1
39 12/M-muZi40a 345 PAVEL KRUPKA 1976 KRUPKA STAGE 01:11:54.6 01:07:52.2
40 9/L-muZi20-39 480 MARTIN POLAK 1979 NOVA PAKA 01:12:05.8 01:08:03.5
41 13/M-muZi40a 325 FRANTISEK JENCEK 1972 FABIO TEAM 01:12:43.0 01:08:40.7
42 13/0-chlapcido 344 STEPAN KRUPKA 2003 KRUPKA STAGE 01:13:04.7 01:09:02.4
43 10/L-muZi20-3¢ 350 MAREK KVITSKY 1978 FIT CLUB JICIN-KORDIK PETR 01:13:04.9 01:09:02.5
44 14/0 - chlapcido 413 MATYAS NYDRLE 2003 TRIATLON JICIN 01:13:25.8 01:09:23.5
45 14/M-muzi40a 377 JIRi SLAVIK 1964 VESLARSKY KLUB DECIN 01:13:52.9 01:09:50.5
46  3/N-juniofi 17-1 297 KAREL KARRAS 2000 HORICE 01:14:12.6 01:10:10.3
47 15/0 - chlapcido 327 MAREK JEZDIK 2001 WEBER TEAM 01:14:26.0 01:10:23.7
48 15/M-muzi40a 686 JAROSLAV HEJKAL 1975 01:15:04.6 01:11:02.2
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49 1/P-Zeny20avi
50 11/L- muzi 20-3¢
51 16/M-muzi 40 a
52 12/L - muzi 20-3¢
53 16/0 - chlapci do
54 17/M-muzi 40 a
55 18/M-muZi 40 a
56 4/S - juniorky do
57 13/L- muzi 20-3¢
58 17/0 - chlapci do
59 5/S - juniorky do
60 19/M-muZi40 a
61 18/0 - chlapci do
62 3/R-divky 17-19
63 14/L - muzi 20-3¢
64 20/M-muzi 40 a
65 6/S - juniorky do
66 19/0 - chlapci do
67 21/M-muzi40 a
68 20/0 - chlapci do
69 7/S -juniorky do
70 15/L - muzi 20-3¢
71 22/M-muzi 40 a
72 21/0 - chlapci do
73 22/0 - chlapci do
74 2/P-Zeny 20 avi
75 3/P-Zeny20avi
76 23/M-muZi 40 a
77 4/P-Zeny20avi
78 5/P-Zeny 20 avi
79 16/L - muZi 20-3¢
80 4/R-divky 17-19
81 24/M-muzi40 a
82 17/L - muZi 20-3¢
83 25/M-muzi 40 a
84 26/M-muzi 40 a
85 27/M-muzi40 a
86 23/0 - chlapci do
87 6/P-Zeny20avi
88 7/P-Zeny20avi
89 8/P-Zeny20avi
90 1/[m]117

91 28/M-muZi40 a
92 29/M-muZi 40 a
93 30/M-muZi40 a
94 24/0 - chlapci do
95 25/0 - chlapci do
96 31/M-muZi40 a
97 9/P-Zeny20avi
98 10/P-Zeny 20 a\
99 18/L - muzi 20-3¢
100 8/S - juniorky do
101 11/P-Zeny 20 a\
102 32/M-muzi 40 a

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

385
388
294
572
384
370
307
362
406
366
318
695
329
410
338
414
717
326
316
347
716
339
494
324
369
128
302
692
690
568
332
359
292
391
722
355
356
393
701
420
687
293
567
565
372
718
409
408
698
315
309
346
373
689

BARBORA STRNADOVA
DUSAN SISKA

JOSEF VACLAVIK
DAVID SOUREK

FILIP STEINER

PETR POSVAR
TOMAS BELOHOUBEK
ANNA PEKARKOVA
ROMAN DOBIAS
JAKUB PESINA

SARKA FULKOVA

JAN BLAZEK

DAVID KANKA
VERONIKA TEROVA
ZDENEK KOUBA
MAREK NYDRLE
ANNA BENESOVA
ALEXANDR JENCEK
JIRi DVORAK

MATYAS KUBIN
MARYANA GOLINEY
PETR KOUBLE
MARTIN SiDA
VACLAV JELINEK
JAKUB PODHAJSKY
LADKA NEUHAUSEROVA
DANIELA ANDREYEVA
JIRi PETERKA
ZUZANA VAVROVA
VANDA VOJiKOVA
JIR[ KLEIN

ADELA PAPACKOVA
MILAN POUR

MAREK SORF

PAVEL MISKOV
MILAN NESPOR
JOSEF NOSEK

JAN SUBRT
DOMINIKA PELCOVA
KAROLINA GEMBALOVA
DAGMAR TOMIKOVA
JAKUB JIRICKA
OLIVER GSCHWENDTNER
PETR HART

JOSEF PRENOSIL
MAREK DVORAK
JOSEF DOVOLIL
JOSEF DOVOLIL
KATERINA JURCIKOVA
SARKA DOLEZALOVA
MICHAL BILEK
SANDRA KREPELOVA
MARCELA RAKOVA
IVAN GOGA

1982
1983
1962
1995
2004
1973
1969
2002
1980
2004
2002
1973
2003
1998
1984
1971
2004
2002
1970
2003
2002
1991
1970
2002
2003
1981
1986
1966
1992
1995
1978
1998
1952
1991
1976
1976
1975
2005
1996
1990
1973
1900
1972
1966
1958
2005
2005
1975
1975
1992
1990
2001
1967
1960

ZACLER

KELVION

SKODA AUTO

BEMANIAX MADBIKE

MTB PFS VYSOKOV

FABIO TEAM

HC SL PODEBRADY

LSK LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU
LIBUN

REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
BORCI NA KONCI
KOZOJEDY

S - SPORT HRONOV
STARA PAKA

TRIATLON JICIN

SASM

FABIO TEAM

BEMANIAX MADBIKE
TRIATLON JICIN
SPORTOVNI AKADEMIE SP. MLYN
SEMILY

PRAHA

FABIO TEAM

TRIATLON JICIN

PRAHA

BRODCE

PRAHA

ENIKA BIKE TEAM

JICIN

FIT CLUB JICIN-KORDIK PETR
LIBCHAVY

MTB HORICE

MTB STIDLA

PODEBRADY

FISCHER INTERNATIONAL S.R.O.
FISCHER INTERNATIONAL S.R.O.
MTB SPARTAK VRCHLABI
PRAHA

GHOST TEAM

REVNICE

LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU
REGENSBURK

JIGIN

KOPIDLNO

KUPKOLO

JILEMNICE

JILEMNICE

BORCI NA KONCI
INTERCARS JICIN

JICIN

DUKLA TREK

ALFA TEAM

PRAHA 6 - BILA HORA

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:115:07.4
:15:13.8
:15:18.8
:15:51.7
:15:53.6
:15:55.4
:15:57.6
:16:10.3
116:21.7
:116:43.6
:117:00.3
:17:01.2
:117:45.0
:17:48.4
:118:02.9
:118:03.2
118:19.6
:118:24.1
118:36.4
:118:38.6
:118:38.7
:18:52.6
:18:55.3
:19:32.3
:19:35.9
:19:59.2
:20:10.4
:20:13.2
:20:27.8
:20:31.8
:20:34.2
:20:37.8
:20:39.4
:20:40.7
:21:26.8
:21:30.3
:21:30.5
:22:11.9
:22:27.1
:122:27.3
:22:46.5
:122:49.7
:23:06.8
:23:16.4
:23:25.4
:123:46.4
:123:54.0
:123:54.5
:24:23.9
:24:45.1
:24:45.4
:124:57.3
:25:52.2
:25:52.5
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01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:11:05.0
11:11.5
:11:16.5
:11:49.4
:11:51.3
:11:53.1
:11:55.3
:12:08.0
112:19.4
112:41.3
112:57.9
:112:58.9
113:42.6
:113:46.0
:114:00.6
:114:00.9
14:17.3
114:21.8
114:34.0
:14:36.2
:14:36.4
:14:50.3
:14:53.0
:15:30.0
:15:33.5
:15:56.8
:16:08.1
:116:10.8
:116:25.5
:116:29.5
116:31.9
116:35.4
:116:37.0
:116:38.4
117:24.5
:117:28.0
117:28.2
:118:09.6
:118:24.8
:118:24.9
:18:44.1
:18:47.3
:19:04.5
:19:14.1
:19:23.1
:19:44.1
119:51.7
119:52.2
:20:21.5
:20:42.8
:20:43.1
:20:55.0
:21:49.9
:21:50.1
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103 19/L - muzi 20-3¢
104 12/P-Zeny 20 a\
105 4/N - juniofi 17-1
106 33/M-muzi 40 a
107 34/M-muzi 40 a
108 13/P-Zeny 20 a\
109 26/0 - chlapci do
110 35/M - muzi 40 a
111 14/P-Zeny 20 a\
112 36/M - muzi 40 a
113 20/L - muZi 20-3¢
114 21/L - muZzi 20-3¢
115 37/M-muZi 40 a
116 22/L - muZi 20-3¢
117 38/M-muzi 40 a
118 23/L - muzi 20-3¢
119 39/M-muzi 40 a
120 27/0 - chlapci do
121 24/L - muzi 20-3¢
122 15/P-Zeny 20 a\
123 28/0 - chlapci do
124 25/L - muzi 20-3¢
125 16/P-Zeny 20 a\
126 17/P-Zeny 20 a\
127 29/0 - chlapci do
128 40/M - muzi 40 a
129 18/P-Zeny 20 a\
130 5/R-divky 17-19
131 41/M-muZi 40 a
132 42/M -muzi 40 a
133 30/0 - chlapci do
134 19/P-Zeny 20 a\
135 20/P-Zeny 20 a\
136 21/P-Zeny 20 a\
137 43/M-muzi 40 a
138 22/P-Zeny20a\
139 23/P-Zeny20a\
140 44/M - muzi 40 a
141 9/S - juniorky do
142 31/0 - chlapci do
143 24/P-Zeny 20 a\
144 45/M - muzi 40 a
145 10/S - juniorky dc
146 26/L - muzi 20-3¢
147 25/P-Zeny 20 a\
148 46/M - muzi 40 a
149 32/0 - chlapci do
150 47/M - muzi 40 a
151 26/P-Zeny 20 a\
152 11/S - juniorky dc
153 27/P-Zeny 20 a\
154 48/M - muzi 40 a
155 28/P-Zeny20a\
156 29/P-Zeny 20 a\
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348
301
312
313
700
349
417
416
296
398
387
310
482
389
405
343
299
300
15
737
411
390
555
295
374
375
394
381
371
382
214
735
337
415
305
564
380
402
403
500
149
421
333
321
328
566
379
378
357
304
306
303
435
445

PAVEL KURKA
PETRA ADAMU
MICHAL BYDZOVSKY
MILOS BYDZOVSKY
PAVEL FRIDRICH
RADKA KUSA

VOJTA SOUKUP

VASEK SOUKUP
KATERINA MLADKOVA
PAVEL TUPEK

JAN SEVCiK

ALES BIMA
DOBROSLAV DYTRYCH
ROBERT SLOR

ALES KRAL

JAN KREJCi

DAVID DOBIAS

SIMON DOBIAS

PETR BODLAK

EVA FEJFAROVA

FILIP TER

MICHAL SOLC
MARTINA MALA
GABRIELA RYCHTEROVA
MAREK RASKA

TOMAS RASKA

LEONA SUBRTOVA
ELISKA SLAVIKOVA
DUSAN POUR

JIRI SMOLIK

ADOLF STEPAN
DAGMAR STEINEROVA
LUCIE KOCOURKOVA
KAROL/NA SORMOVA
PETR BARANYK
MICHAELA REJFOVA
SARKA SLAVIKOVA
TOMAS ZELENKA
BARBORA ZELENKOVA
TOMAS SYKORA
PAVLA POLAKOVA
JAN SYKORA

JULIE KLEINOVA

JAN CHALUPA

EVA JUNGWIRTOVA
JIRi BERNY

VITEK SLAViK

TOMAS SLAVIK

EVA NOVAKOVA
ANNA APOLINOVA
ZDENKA BARANYKOVA
JIRI APOLIN
KATERINA PETERKOVA
NICOLA ZEZULKOVA

1978
1974
2000
1977
1966
1979
2005
1976
1982
1965
1978
1978
1954
1983
1974
1979
1977
2005
1980
1963
2001
1987
1988
1972
2005
1971
1974
1999
1974
1974
2003
1965
1990
1994
1961
1979
1968
1971
2003
2007
1969
1974
2003
1979
1980
1950
2006
1976
1989
2002
1958
1973
1971
1991

JIGIN

GEPARD PARDUBICE
FABIO TEAM

FABIO TEAM

VRCHLABI

VRCHLABI

HRADEC KRALOVE
HRADEC KRALOVE

NOVY BYDZOV

USTi NAD LABEM
4BIDDEN

JICIN

DYDO NOVA PAKA
PARDUBICE

JICIN

T) SOKOL OSTROMER
KELLYS BIKERANCH TEAM
KELLYS BIKE RANCH TEAM
GARLAND

JIGIN

S-SPORT HRONOV
TISKNULEVNE.CZ
TISKNULEVNE.CZ

LUZEC NAD CIDLINOU
TORATEC TEAM LOMENICE
TORATEC TEAM LOMENICE
TATRALEADER

OVESNA

JICIN

GARLAND

SOKOL ZIREC

STARA PAKA

KOLA SiR BELOHRAD

FABIO TEAM

JICIN

OVESNA

BORCI

BORCI

LUZEC NAD VLTAVOU

JICIN

LUZEC NAD VLTAVOU

FIT CLUB JICIN-KORDIK PETR
JICIN

FABIO TEAM

JICIN

STARE ZDANICE

STARE ZDANICE

MTB STIDLA

ELEVEN MERCEDES-BENZ MITAS TEAM
FABIO TEAM

ELEVEN MERCEDES-BENZ MITAS TEAM
PRAHA

PODEBRADY

01:26:00.3
01:26:01.6
01:26:10.5
01:26:11.7
01:26:21.1
01:26:49.2
01:27:26.4
01:27:27.3
01:28:02.4
01:28:46.7
01:28:48.7
01:29:23.4
01:29:27.0
01:29:51.8
01:30:00.3
01:30:00.6
01:30:11.1
01:30:12.2
01:30:15.7
01:31:18.8
01:31:40.2
01:32:12.1
01:32:13.4
01:32:24.1
01:34:25.6
01:34:25.9
01:34:33.3
01:35:17.0
01:35:29.9
01:35:31.6
01:35:54.8
01:36:06.2
01:36:08.6
01:36:14.2
01:36:44.0
01:37:14.7
01:38:18.1
01:40:21.7
01:40:21.9
01:40:23.8
01:40:27.9
01:40:28.2
01:40:38.9
01:41:04.8
01:43:37.1
01:43:47.5
01:43:52.0
01:43:59.1
01:44:20.6
01:45:08.6
01:45:34.5
01:46:03.0
01:47:46.3
01:50:30.9
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01:21:58.0
01:21:59.2
01:22:08.1
01:22:09.4
01:22:18.7
01:22:46.9
01:23:24.1
01:23:24.9
01:24:00.1
01:24:44.4
01:24:46.4
01:25:21.1
01:25:24.7
01:25:49.4
01:25:58.0
01:25:58.3
01:26:08.8
01:26:09.8
01:26:13.4
01:27:16.5
01:27:37.8
01:28:09.8
01:28:11.1
01:28:21.8
01:30:23.3
01:30:23.5
01:30:31.0
01:31:14.6
01:31:27.6
01:31:29.2
01:31:52.5
01:32:03.8
01:32:06.2
01:32:11.8
01:32:41.7
01:33:12.4
01:34:15.8
01:36:19.4
01:36:19.6
01:36:21.4
01:36:25.6
01:36:25.9
01:36:36.5
01:37:02.4
01:39:34.8
01:39:45.1
01:39:49.7
01:39:56.7
01:40:18.2
01:41:06.2
01:41:32.1
01:42:00.6
01:43:44.0
01:46:28.5
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157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

33/0 - chlapci do
30/P - Zeny 20 a\
49/M - muzi 40 a
50/M - muzi 40 a
6/R - divky 17-19
34/0 - chlapci do
51/M - muzi 40 a
52/M - muzi 40 a
12/S - juniorky d¢
27/L - muzi 20-3¢
35/0 - chlapci do
28/L - muzi 20-3¢
29/L - muzi 20-3¢

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

570
569
156
401
352
364
363
365
354
353
571
62
323

JIRI JANATKA

PETRA JANATKOVA
JAN REISIEGEL
VLADIMIR WEISS
MICHAELA MAUEROVA
ONDREJ PENICKA
MARTIN PENICKA
MICHAL PENICKA
ELISKA NAVRATILOVA
MICHAL NAVRATIL
LUKAS JANATKA

JIRT JANATKA

JAKUB JANSKY

2005
1986
1948
1958
2000
2003
1976
1952
2008
1988
2009
1985
1992

ROBOUSY

S+S SPOJOVACI MATERIAL

PRAHA 3
WEBER TEAM
WEBER TEAM
TISKNULEVNE.CZ
TISKNULEVNE.CZ
TISKNULEVNE.CZ
ELAMBIKE
TRIATLON JICIN
ROBOUSY

AUTODILY KONECCHLUM|

PRAHA 6

01:52:26.2
01:52:28.1
01:57:11.3
01:58:26.0
01:58:27.7
02:04:49.9
02:04:51.2
02:05:00.9
02:09:13.0
02:09:13.4
02:09:24.4
02:09:28.4
02:27:42.9
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01:48:23.9
01:48:25.8
01:53:08.9
01:54:23.7
01:54:25.3
02:00:47.6
02:00:48.9
02:00:58.6
02:05:10.7
02:05:11.0
02:05:22.0
02:05:26.1
02:23:40.5
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